
6年女子100m
審 判 長：和田　　靖
記録主任：岡田　和久

県小学記録(KE)          12.91     須川　真衣(津市・一志Beast)           2006
大会記録(GR)            13.21     田矢　愛美(亀山市・ＪＡＣ亀山)        2006(第14回)

予　選　10組2着＋4

1組 (風:-2.5) 2組 (風:-1.7)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 6 122 辻　　皐耶(6) 北浜陸上ク 14.22 Q 1 5 1898 南　　　心(6) ゆめが丘RC 14.44 Q
2 5 1392 伊藤　優希(6) Y.W.C 14.79 Q 2 4 2807 山本　真緒(6) 神社小 14.86 Q
3 3 25 刀根　夏乃(6) ﾁｰﾑG松陸 15.30 q 3 3 648 竹郷　千咲(6) 玉城陸上ク 15.50
4 2 445 村田　歩夏(6) SMAC陸上ク 16.32 3 7 542 畑　　愛梨(6) 内城田ＳＣ 15.50 *TL
5 4 611 栗原　華蓮(6) 南勢ＡＣ 16.44 5 2 34 長　　和華(6) ﾁｰﾑG松陸 15.61
6 7 2259 奥村　育実(6) 朝日陸上少 17.02 6 6 1143 吉冨今日花(6) 笹尾ＡＣ 15.94
7 8 266 川口　真実(6) 宮川Jr陸上 17.19 7 8 2257 石ヶ森美優(6) 朝日陸上少 16.29

3組 (風:0.0) 4組 (風:-1.7)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 5 1097 山本絵美香(6) 大山田ＡＣ 14.13 Q 1 6 1088 浅井　那未(6) 大山田ＡＣ 14.29 Q
2 4 362 中島　藤子(6) 南勢陸上ク 14.80 Q 2 3 363 長町　未夢(6) 南勢陸上ク 14.84 Q
3 3 4003 永友　歩愛(6) 名張クラブ 14.90 q 3 5 873 矢形はづき(6) ＵＲＣ 15.24 q
4 6 1245 井上　未聖(6) 北勢ＲＣ 15.24 q 4 7 32 村瀬　　葵(6) ﾁｰﾑG松陸 15.95
5 2 544 山下　双葉(6) 内城田ＳＣ 15.90 5 4 194 楠本　瑠花(6) 厚生ＡＣ 16.44
6 8 269 東出さくら(6) 宮川Jr陸上 16.71 6 8 1246 川瀬　愛結(6) 北勢ＲＣ 17.10
7 7 591 舌古三奈美(6) 南勢ＡＣ 16.82 7 2 267 北出　楓菜(6) 宮川Jr陸上 17.30

5組 (風:-0.4) 6組 (風:-1.9)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 4 1141 中里向日葵(6) 笹尾ＡＣ 14.09 Q 1 5 356 井森　優月(6) 南勢陸上ク 14.74 Q
2 6 1090 佐々木愛歩(6) 大山田ＡＣ 14.18 Q 2 4 3608 山岡　咲楽(6) 伊賀ＴＣ 15.24 Q
3 3 818 稲垣　心佳(6) 上野ＡＣ 15.30 q 3 7 1442 森田　一花(6) 楠陸上Jｒ 15.57
4 7 444 平松璃央奈(6) SMAC陸上ク 16.05 4 6 50 林　　杏奈(6) 多気ＲＣ 16.26
5 5 650 里中　沙綾(6) 玉城陸上ク 16.35 5 8 2805 坂口姫由梨(6) 神社小 16.55
6 8 2263 村山　愛歩(6) 朝日陸上少 17.07 6 3 1315 坂　　雪那(6) 三浜陸上 16.58

7組 (風:-1.4) 8組 (風:-2.2)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 4 1988 中道　友菜(6) 熊野ＲＣ 14.32 Q 1 7 1897 中川りおん(6) ゆめが丘RC 14.93 Q
2 6 819 岩井穂乃花(6) 上野ＡＣ 14.81 Q 2 6 2324 上地　朱海(6) JAC亀山 15.91 Q
3 7 592 村田きらり(6) 南勢ＡＣ 15.81 3 5 1096 山田　望央(6) 大山田ＡＣ 16.27
4 5 1089 伊藤　来笑(6) 大山田ＡＣ 16.15 4 8 590 世古明日香(6) 南勢ＡＣ 16.91
5 3 469 北井　胡桃(6) SMAC陸上ク 16.83 5 3 196 鮒田　栞奈(6) 厚生ＡＣ 18.49
6 8 1303 赤塚　　怜(6) 三浜陸上 17.12 4 1655 吉川　華梨(6) ASSA-TC DNS

9組 (風:-1.8) 10組 (風:-2.6)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 6 820 川　ひま里(6) 上野ＡＣ 14.64 Q 1 5 366 東浦　彩夏(6) 南勢陸上ク 14.74 Q
2 4 2980 梶山　朋恵(6) いすずＵＫ 14.75 Q 2 7 1895 後藤美乃里(6) ゆめが丘RC 15.14 Q
3 5 47 加藤　詩織(6) 多気ＲＣ 16.34 3 4 1247 川瀬　結南(6) 北勢ＲＣ 15.88
4 7 1818 大西麻紀子(6) 橋南スポク 16.35 4 3 1156 片山　実咲(6) 笹尾ＡＣ 15.90
5 2 439 喜多　清根(6) SMAC陸上ク 16.78 5 6 878 河中　　結(6) いすずＵＫ 15.99
6 3 1149 稲葉美聖夏(6) 笹尾ＡＣ 17.51 6 8 195 中野真季帆(6) 厚生ＡＣ 18.34
7 8 193 尾﨑　咲耶(6) 厚生ＡＣ 18.37

凡例  DNS:欠場 *TL:着差なし



6年女子100m
審 判 長：和田　　靖
記録主任：岡田　和久

県小学記録(KE)          12.91     須川　真衣(津市・一志Beast)           2006
大会記録(GR)            13.21     田矢　愛美(亀山市・ＪＡＣ亀山)        2006(第14回)

準決勝　3組2着＋2

1組 (風:+0.9) 2組 (風:+0.8)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 3 1898 南　　　心(6) ゆめが丘RC 13.71 Q 1 7 122 辻　　皐耶(6) 北浜陸上ク 13.60 Q
2 5 1141 中里向日葵(6) 笹尾ＡＣ 13.96 Q 2 6 1088 浅井　那未(6) 大山田ＡＣ 13.77 Q
3 7 1895 後藤美乃里(6) ゆめが丘RC 14.12 3 4 356 井森　優月(6) 南勢陸上ク 14.00 q
4 6 820 川　ひま里(6) 上野ＡＣ 14.23 4 5 1897 中川りおん(6) ゆめが丘RC 14.23
5 4 2980 梶山　朋恵(6) いすずＵＫ 14.54 5 8 819 岩井穂乃花(6) 上野ＡＣ 14.32
6 9 1392 伊藤　優希(6) Y.W.C 14.55 6 9 363 長町　未夢(6) 南勢陸上ク 14.36
7 2 25 刀根　夏乃(6) ﾁｰﾑG松陸 14.62 7 3 4003 永友　歩愛(6) 名張クラブ 14.64
8 1 818 稲垣　心佳(6) 上野ＡＣ 14.79 8 2 1245 井上　未聖(6) 北勢ＲＣ 15.00
9 8 3608 山岡　咲楽(6) 伊賀ＴＣ 14.84

3組 (風:+0.6)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 4 1097 山本絵美香(6) 大山田ＡＣ 13.86 Q
2 5 1988 中道　友菜(6) 熊野ＲＣ 13.91 Q
3 6 1090 佐々木愛歩(6) 大山田ＡＣ 14.04 q
4 8 2807 山本　真緒(6) 神社小 14.19
5 7 366 東浦　彩夏(6) 南勢陸上ク 14.28
6 9 362 中島　藤子(6) 南勢陸上ク 14.72
7 3 873 矢形はづき(6) ＵＲＣ 14.90
8 2 2324 上地　朱海(6) JAC亀山 15.62

決　勝　

(風:-0.1)

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 6 122 辻　　皐耶(6) 北浜陸上ク 13.46
2 5 1898 南　　　心(6) ゆめが丘RC 13.82
3 4 1097 山本絵美香(6) 大山田ＡＣ 13.86
4 7 1088 浅井　那未(6) 大山田ＡＣ 13.90
5 9 1141 中里向日葵(6) 笹尾ＡＣ 14.05
6 8 1988 中道　友菜(6) 熊野ＲＣ 14.16
7 2 1090 佐々木愛歩(6) 大山田ＡＣ 14.24
8 3 356 井森　優月(6) 南勢陸上ク 14.29

凡例  DNS:欠場 *TL:着差なし


